
Bus	#2	–	Hard	Surface	Route	–	23/24	
	
	Pick-Up:			Bus	Stop	Location	 	 	 	 Drop-Off		(Early	Dismissal)	
	
7:25	AM:			Transportation	Lot	 	 	 	 2:55	PM			(1:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:29	AM:			1426	Hwy	1	 	 	 	 	 3:28	PM			(2:00	PM	Early)	
	
7:31	AM:			4188	140th	St	 	 	 	 	 3:30	PM			(2:02	PM	Early)	
	
7:32	AM:			Polk	Ave	NE	&	140th	St	NE	 	 	 3:31	PM			(2:03	PM	Early)	
	
7:34	AM:			Ely	Rd	NE	&	120th	St	NE	 	 	 	 3:33	PM.		(2:05	PM	Early)	
	
7:35	AM:			Jocelyn	Ct	NE	&	Ely	Rd	NE	 	 	 3:34	PM			(2:06	PM	Early)	
	
7:37	AM:			MacBride	Place	Bus	Stop	 	 	 3:36	PM			(2:08	PM	Early)	
	
7:40	AM:			Rose	Dr	NE	&	Polk	Ave	NE	 	 	 3:39	PM			(2:11	PM	Early)	
	
7:42	AM:			Camelback	Rd	NE	&	Crestview	Rd	NE					 3:41	PM			(2:13	PM	Early)	
																	
7:43	AM:			4059	Crestview	Rd		 	 	 	 3:42	PM			(2:14	PM	Early)	
	
7:44	AM:			Shagbark	Ln	NE	&	Polk	Ave	NE	 	 	 3:43	PM			(2:15	PM	Early)	
	
7:50	AM:			Solon	Intermediate	School	 	 	 3:00	PM			(1:32	PM	Early)	
	
7:55	AM:			Lakeview	Elementary	School	 	 	 3:10	PM			(1:40	PM	Early)	
	
8:00	AM:			Solon	Middle	School/High	School	 	 3:18	PM			(1:50	PM	Early)	


